CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
VF8J635250R601235 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
VF8J635250R240153 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
VF33HRHSB82881839 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
WDB2021211A109032 1 USED MERCEDES C200
VF3EB4HWG13158903 1 USED PEUGEOT 807
VF34BD9B270830504 1 USED PEUGEOT 405
VF8J635250R520355 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
WOLOTGF7522231690 1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA

BEANRSNDKR01599000002

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

1500.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-01-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

86239

13.64 m3
13.64 m3
11.10 m3
11.79 m3
14.45 m3
10.57 m3
13.64 m3
12.63 m3
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